

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE
(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health		Miscellaneous Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's Liability		Public/ Product Liability		
	For the Quarter 30th September 2022	Up to the quarter 30th September 2022	For the Quarter 30th September 2022	Up to the quarter 30th September 2022	For the Quarter 30th September 2022	Up to the quarter 30th September 2022	For the Quarter 30th September 2022	Up to the quarter 30th September 2022	For the Quarter 30th September 2022	Up to the quarter 30th September 2022	For the Quarter 30th September 2022	Up to the quarter 30th September 2022	For the Quarter 30th September 2022	Up to the quarter 30th September 2022	For the Quarter 30th September 2022	Up to the quarter 30th September 2022	For the Quarter 30th September 2022	Up to the quarter 30th September 2022	For the Quarter 30th September 2022	Up to the quarter 30th September 2022	For the Quarter 30th September 2022	Up to the quarter 30th September 2022	For the Quarter 30th September 2022	Up to the quarter 30th September 2022	For the Quarter 30th September 2022	Up to the quarter 30th September 2022	
Commission & Remuneration	441	944	59	56	-	-	59	56	4,599	8,540	28	64	4,626	8,605	709	1,764	146	714	0	0	854	2,479	2	5	80	112	
Rewards	149	154	7	7	-	-	7	7	1,268	2,284	10	15	1,278	2,299	9	16	0	0	0	0	9	16	0	1	31	31	
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Gross Commission	590	1,098	66	63	-	-	66	63	5,867	10,825	38	79	5,904	10,904	718	1,780	146	714	0	0	863	2,495	2	6	112	144	
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	24	65	2	3	-	-	2	3	-	-	-	-	-	-	211	211	-	-	-	-	211	211	-	-	-	-	
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	489	3,482	66	107	62	100	128	207	797	946	742	2,322	1,538	3,268	42	84	1,869	2,002	0	0	1,910	2,086	0	0	32	40	
Net Commission	125	(2,319)	3	(41)	(62)	(100)	(59)	(140)	5,070	9,879	(704)	(2,243)	4,366	7,636	887	1,907	(1,723)	(1,287)	0	0	(836)	619	2	5	80	103	
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																											
Individual Agents	16	31	2	4	-	-	2	4	711	1,278	26	39	737	1,316	91	170	0	0	-	-	92	171	1	1	0	0	
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Corporate Agents-Others	227	490	1	1	-	-	1	1	74	140	1	3	75	143	207	384	144	712	-	-	351	1,096	1	1	1	1	
Insurance Brokers	348	577	63	58	-	-	63	58	231	557	1	19	232	576	418	1,223	1	2	-	-	419	1,224	1	4	111	142	
Direct Business - Onlinet	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4,849	8,845	8	17	4,857	8,862	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	0	0	1	1	2	3	-	-	-	-	2	3	-	-	-	-	
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	3	1	2	3	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	-	-	-	-	
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
TOTAL	590	1,098	66	63	-	-	66	63	5,867	10,824	37	79	5,904	10,904	718	1,780	146	714	-	-	863	2,495	2	6	112	144	
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written -																											
In India	590	1,098	66	63	-	-	66	63	5,867	10,825	38	79	5,904	10,904	718	1,780	146	714	0	0	863	2,495	2	6	112	144	
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	

Notes:

- (a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium
(c) Commission on Business procured through Company website

Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Overseas Travel Insurance		Total Health		Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's liability		Public/ Product Liability		
	For the quarter September 21	up to the Quarter of September 21	For the quarter September 21	up to the Quarter of September 21	For the quarter September 21	up to the Quarter of September 21	For the quarter September 21	up to the Quarter of September 21	For the quarter September 21	up to the Quarter of September 21	For the quarter September 21	up to the Quarter of September 21	For the quarter September 21	up to the Quarter of September 21	For the quarter September 21	up to the Quarter of September 21	For the quarter September 21	up to the Quarter of September 21	For the quarter September 21	up to the Quarter of September 21	For the quarter September 21	up to the Quarter of September 21	For the quarter September 21	up to the Quarter of September 21	For the quarter September 21	up to the Quarter of September 21	
Commission & Remuneration	422	889	31	66	-	-	31	66	2,599	4,131	14	24	2,613	4,154	807	1,929	1,809	2,197	0	0	2,616	4,126	3	5	8	27	
Rewards	46	267	8	22	-	-	8	22	831	1,291	3	5	834	1,296	113	222	0	0	0	0	114	222	1	2	4	13	
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Gross Commission	468	1,157	40	88	-	-	40	88	3,430	5,421	17	29	3,447	5,450	921	2,150	1,809	2,197	0	0	2,729	4,348	3	7	13	40	
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	21	27	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	202	961	36	86	40	87	76	173	1,484	1,559	2,167	2,185	3,652	3,744	51	125	2,016	2,266	0	0	2,067	2,391	0	0	5	11	
Net Commission	288	223	4	3	(40)	(87)	(36)	(85)	1,945	3,863	(2,150)	(2,156)	(205)	1,707	870	2,025	(207)	(68)	(2,150)	0	0	662	1,957	3	6	7	28
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																											
Individual Agents	14	26	1	1	-	-	1	1	314	439	2	4	316	443	120	233	0	2	-	-	121	235	1	2	0	1	
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Corporate Agents-Others	310	562	1	3	-	-	1	3	78	148	1	3	80	151	213	366	109	495	-	-	322	860	1	1	1	1	
Insurance Brokers	144	569	37	84	-	-	37	84	221	326	8	11	229	336	585	1,409	1,700	1,700	-	-	2,285	3,110	1	4	11	38	
Direct Business - Onlinet	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,811	4,455	4	6	2,814	4,461	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	48	0	2	2	50	2	142	-	-	-	-	2	142	(0)	0	0	0	
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4	6	2	3	6	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	-	-	-	-	
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
TOTAL	468	1,157	40	88	-	-	40	88	3,430	5,421	17	29	3,447	5,450	921	2,151	1,809	2,197	-	-	2,729	4,348	3	7	13	40	
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written -																											
In India	468	1,157	40	88	-	-	40	88	3,430	5,421	17	29	3,447	5,450	921	2,150	1,809	2,197	0	0	2,729	4,348	3	7	13	40	
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	

Notes:

- (a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium
(c) Commission on Business procured through Company website

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE
(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments (b) (Trade Credit)		Other Miscellaneous segment		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	Grand Total
	For the Quarter 30th September 2022	Up to the quarter 30th September 2022	For the Quarter 30th September 2022	Up to the quarter 30th September 2022	For the Quarter 30th September 2022	Up to the quarter 30th September 2022	For the Quarter 30th September 2022	Up to the quarter 30th September 2022	For the Quarter 30th September 2022	Up to the quarter 30th September 2022	For the Quarter 30th September 2022	Up to the quarter 30th September 2022		
Commission & Remuneration	48	55	-	-	-	-	1	3	132	266	5,744	11,524	6,244	12,524
Rewards	7	7	-	-	-	-	0	0	19	19	1,345	2,374	1,502	2,535
Distribution fees														
Gross Commission	55	62	-	-	-	-	2	3	151	285	7,090	13,898	7,746	15,059
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	1	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	212	217	239	285
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	89	122	-	-	2,542	3,010	9	21	14	53	6,134	8,600	6,751	12,288
Net Commission	(33)	(54)	-	-	(2,542)	(3,010)	(7)	(18)	138	233	1,168	5,516	1,234	3,056
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure														
Individual Agents	0	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	4	833	1,494	851	1,529
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Others	2	3	-	-	-	-	-	-	109	215	537	1,458	765	1,949
Insurance Brokers	53	58	-	-	-	-	2	3	40	66	857	2,074	1,268	2,708
Direct Business - Onlinet	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4,857	8,862	4,857	8,862
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	4	2	4
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	7	3	7
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	55	62	-	-	-	-	2	3	151	285	7,090	13,898	7,746	15,059
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :														
in India	55	62	-	-	-	-	2	3	151	285	7,090	13,898	7,746	15,059
Outside India														

Particulars	Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments (b) (Trade Credit)		Other Miscellaneous segments		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	Grand Total
	For the quarter September 21	up to the Quarter of September 21	For the quarter September 21	up to the Quarter of September 21	For the quarter September 21	up to the Quarter of September 21	For the quarter September 21	up to the Quarter of September 21	For the quarter September 21	up to the Quarter of September 21	For the quarter September 21	up to the Quarter of September 21		
Commission & Remuneration	5	26	-	-	-	-	-	4	119	220	5,364	8,563	5,817	9,519
Rewards	0	4	-	-	-	-	0	1	1	3	954	1,541	1,009	1,830
Distribution fees														
Gross Commission	5	30	-	-	-	-	0	5	120	224	6,318	10,104	6,826	11,349
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	1	3	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	3	23	30
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	19	85	-	-	2,334	2,444	3	3	29	73	8,109	8,751	8,387	9,885
Net Commission	(13)	(52)	-	-	(2,334)	(2,444)	(3)	3	91	151	(1,790)	1,356	(1,538)	1,495
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure														
Individual Agents	1	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	3	441	686	456	713
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Others	2	4	-	-	-	-	-	-	113	201	517	1,219	829	1,784
Insurance Brokers	2	24	-	-	-	-	0	5	6	20	2,534	3,536	2,716	4,190
Direct Business - Onlinet	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,814	4,461	2,814	4,461
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4	193	4	193
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6	10	6	10
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	5	30	-	-	-	-	0	5	120	224	6,318	10,104	6,826	11,349
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :														
in India	5	30	-	-	-	-	0	5	120	224	6,318	10,104	6,826	11,349
Outside India														